GENIOR \-\\GH

<Ages 14 & UP>

Saturday March 22" 7:00pm-9:00pm  The Challenge!

Life has it's challenges. Join us as we face various fun
filled challenges. One of the challenges is a checkers
tournament. The winner will win a $20 prize.

Bible Discovery:

Saturday March 29™  6:00-8:30PM  APRIL FOOLS NIGHTI!
Whatever is true & trustworthy.. Tonight's games will
have some twists, and possible surprises. Reminding us
that life has its twist and turns, but we can persevere
when we focus on what is true and trustworthy.

Bible Discovery:

Saturday April 5™ 7:00pm-9:00pm A Night of Piel
Join us for classic youth event. It was a blast 15 years
ago, and it is going to be a blast tonight!

Bible Discovery:

Saturday, April 12™  6:00-8:30pm DINNER ON THE 60!
Join us for our progressive dinner as we enjoy a three
course meal. Each course of the meal will take place at
different locations; enjoying dinner while visiting some of

our church family's homes. Permission forms are due on
Sunday March 30, 2025.

Bible Discovery:




Saturday, April 19™ No Senior High Tonight

Saturday, April 26™ 6:20pm-10:45pm ADVENTURES At PLAYDIUM!
Come and join us for a evening of un at Playdium. This
includes two hours of arcade games, redemptive games
and the batting cages If you are coming, please hand in
your permission form by April 12™, 2025,

Saturday, May 3™ 7:00-9:00pm Lookout for the Gnomes!
The importance to finding answers. Get ready for
some outdoor fun, as we solve riddles, hunt for
answers, and look out for the gnomes!

Bible Discovery:

Saturday, May 10™ TBA

Saturday May 17" No Senior High- Victoria Day Weekend

Saturday, May 24™ TBA

Saturday, May 315 7:00-9:00pm It Takes Twol
Join us as we have a fun filled night of games that
only can be accomplished if we depend on our
teammate.

June 6™ to 7" - The Gospel Coalition Conference

All the details are in the permission form. Permission
forms are due March 29, 2025.

At Elliott Heights Baptist Church- 1300 Fennell Avenue East- 905-575-8303




